KEM BUREKE

LK OF THE CIRCLAT LOUET

Pinellas County
TRIBUTE TAX DEED SEARCH

Home

Auctions will be held online at www.pinellas.realtaxdeed.com
All sales will begin at 11am.

For further information, call (727)464-3424.

¢ By Sale Date

* By Certificate Number

* By Tax Account Number

* By Tax Deed Number ® Sale Date
* By Property Owner

* By Status

* Lands Available

Sale Date Range

Number Of Results

Displayed: 100 Search Records

‘CMON, LLC 04952 08014

v
From: El First Auction: 6/7/2005
To: EI Last Auction: 8/12/2015

Note: Selecting Sale Date Range and leaving the range fields
blank will search all records

69 Records Returned

Jun
30-29-16-70326-200-2707 |17, REDEEMED |$65,648.46 |$0.00/$0.00
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TFLTC, LLC
CITIBANK, N.A.,
AS COLLATERAL
ASSIGNEE OF
TFLTC, LLC AND
ITS MANAGER
TFLTC, LLC

CMON, LLC

MAGNOLIA TC 4
TDA LLC
FLORIDA
COMMUNITY BK
NA
CLTRLASSGNEE-
MAGNOLIA TC 4
TDA LLC

LB-AMNIA14 LLC
C/0 SB MUNI

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

DABTLC4 LLC

US BANK
CUSTODIAN
FOR TRC-SPE
LLC

TFLTC, LLC
CITIBANK, N.A.,
AS COLLATERAL
ASSIGNEE OF
TFLTC, LLC AND
ITS MANAGER
TFLTC, LLC

TFLTC, LLC
CITIBANK, N.A.,
AS COLLATERAL

04953

04954

04955

04957

04956

04958

04959

04960

04961

04963

09750

06500

05114

07387

08255

06721

06740

08840

09676

03929

02/31/16/33930/001/0280

30-27-16-48735-000-0070

29/30/15/70794/400/0206

25/31/15/78264/106/0010

05-30-16-72258-010-0070

08-28-16-10135-001-2040

08-28-16-48765-004-0270

25/30/16/56646/020/0110

01/31/16/37098/002/0490

05/30/15/01769/000/0701

2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun

SALE

REDEEMED

SALE

REDEEMED

SALE

REDEEMED

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

$5,350.55

$6,182.86

$10,370.34

$240,097.75

$3,839.13

$3,364.12

$6,061.11

$3,794.17

$2,303.09

$5,120.54

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

CHRIS HEIDRICH
(0)



ASSIGNEE OF
TFLTC, LLC AND
ITS MANAGER

TFLTC, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

TFLTC, LLC

CITIBANK, N.A.,
AS COLLATERAL
ASSIGNEE OF
TFLTC, LLC AND
ITS MANAGER

TFLTC, LLC

04962

04964

04965

04966

04967

04968

04969

04970

04971

04972

04973

04974

04975

04976

07283

06771

08436

03942

08723

03980

06884

06928

04189

08791

04260

08824

04304

07650

31-28-16-40073-019-0020

09-28-16-23939-001-0030

12-30-16-03618-002-1020

05/30/15/01769/000/2001

21-30-16-82764-003-0060

05/30/15/36198/000/0120

16-28-16-34803-000-4360

17-28-16-78447-012-0890

09/30/15/74620/000/0030

24-30-16-25834-002-0203

10/30/15/64314/012/0370

25-30-16-43816-020-4752

10/30/15/85201/000/3120

06-29-16-88146-003-0120

17,
2015
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17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015
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17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

SALE

SALE

REDEEMED

SALE

SALE

SALE

REDEEMED

SALE

REDEEMED

SALE

SALE

REDEEMED

SALE

REDEEMED

$4,327.08

$4,299.72

$4,829.75

$2,982.57

$6,863.43

$3,416.38

$5,006.05

$4,400.51

$4,943.49

$3,847.73

$4,132.53

$3,474.27

$4,942.48

$2,540.44

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



CMON,

CMON,

CMON,

CMON,

CMON,

CMON,

CMON,

CMON,

CMON,

TFLTC,

CITIBANK, N.A.,
AS COLLATERAL
ASSIGNEE OF
TFLTC, LLC AND
ITS MANAGER

TFLTC,

CMON,

CMON,

CMON,

CMON,

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

LLC

04977

04978

04979

04980

04981

04982

04983

04984

04985

04986

04987

04988

04989

04990

06929

04436

04458

06981

08900

04623

07167

07486

04624

07716

07685

04910

07794

09978

17-28-16-78447-012-0910

15/30/15/48410/000/2230

15/30/15/69300/000/0570

19-28-16-18642-000-0050

26-30-16-03690-001-0110

17/30/15/72685/022/1490

25-28-16-81850-004-0140

03-29-16-84996-007-0870

17/30/15/72685/022/1500

08/29/16/58217/015/0040

08-29-16-11404-042-0040

24/30/15/19404/014/0070

16-29-16-91660-010-1200

04/31/16/40068/011/0050
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17,
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2015
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2015
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17,
2015

Jun
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2015
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17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

SALE $4,433.47

REDEEMED |$3,804.26

REDEEMED |$42,013.79

SALE $6,619.89
SALE $6,034.67
SALE $3,857.59

REDEEMED |$3,597.56

SALE $3,992.09

SALE $3,841.41

REDEEMED |$1,891.78

SALE $4,607.22

REDEEMED |[$7,545.35

SALE $3,285.66

REDEEMED |$31,180.95

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

TFLTC, LLC
CITIBANK, N.A.,
AS COLLATERAL
ASSIGNEE OF
TFLTC, LLC AND
ITS MANAGER
TFLTC, LLC

CMON, LLC

CMON, LLC

04991

04992

04993

04994

04995

04996

04997

04998

04999

05000

05001

05002

05003

05004

07795

04921

08960

06473

07860

07861

07862

09132

07978

09165

09182

03941

09307

09328

16-29-16-91660-012-1380

24/30/15/31077/000/0240

27-30-16-88050-000-4570

30/27/16/20192/009/0902

19-29-16-00000-140-1100

19-29-16-08514-003-0050

19-29-16-14902-000-0120

30-30-16-26856-016-0170

29-29-16-24204-929-0040

30-30-16-93851-016-6805

31-30-16-10210-010-0030

05-30-15-01769-000-1805

33-30-16-63603-000-0050

33-30-16-64857-007-0702
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17,
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2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
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2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

SALE

SALE

REDEEMED

REDEEMED

SALE

REDEEMED

SALE

SALE

REDEEMED

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

$3,407.70

$6,262.27

$3,621.94

$3,570.33

$22,694.20

$46,137.70

$6,021.07

$36,901.26

$4,127.82

$3,222.13

$6,403.25

$4,052.62

$6,652.09

$6,823.95

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Jun

CMON, LLC 05005 09336 33/30/16/64857/011/1106 |7 ~ |REDEEMED |$31,308.52 |$0.00$0.00
2015
Jun

CMON, LLC 05007 | 09606 36-30-16-56916-000-0240 |17, |SALE $8,396.54 |$0.00|$0.00
2015
Jun

CMON, LLC 05008 |10125 06-31-16-50300-009-0050 |17, |SALE $4,315.56  |$0.00|$0.00
2015

TFLTC, LLC

CITIBANK, N.A.,

AS COLLATERAL Jun

ASSIGNEE OF 05006 04214 10-30-15-06305-000-0640 |17, [SALE $3,031.12  |$0.00|$0.00

TFLTC, LLC AND 2015

ITS MANAGER

TFLTC, LLC

TFLTC, LLC

CITIBANK, N.A.,

AS COLLATERAL Jun

ASSIGNEE OF 05009 |05412 01-31-15-19754-000-4360 |17, |REDEEMED |$2,763.88 |$0.00|$0.00

TFLTC, LLC AND 2015

ITS MANAGER

TFLTC, LLC

TFLTC, LLC

CITIBANK, N.A.,

AS COLLATERAL Jun

ASSIGNEE OF 05010 07329 31-28-16-64065-037-0530 |17, |SALE $6,331.43 |$0.00|$0.00

TFLTC, LLC AND 2015

ITS MANAGER

TFLTC, LLC

TFLTC, LLC

CITIBANK, N.A.,

AS COLLATERAL Jun

ASSIGNEE OF 05011 09703 01/31/16/60444/004/0100 |17, |SALE $6,379.31 | $0.00($0.00

TFLTC, LLC AND 2015

ITS MANAGER

TFLTC, LLC

TFLTC, LLC

CITIBANK, N.A.,

AS COLLATERAL Jun

ASSIGNEE OF 195012 | 07726 08/29/16/58217/073/0020 17, |SALE $3,052.16 | $0.00|$0.00

TFLTC, LLC AND 2015

ITS MANAGER

TFLTC, LLC

TFLTC, LLC

CITIBANK, N.A.,

AS COLLATERAL Jun

ASSIGNEE OF 05013 07728 08/29/16/58217/086/0030 |17, |SALE $2,557.47 $0.00/$0.00



TFLTC, LLC AND
ITS MANAGER
TFLTC, LLC

TFLTC, LLC
CITIBANK, N.A.,
AS COLLATERAL
ASSIGNEE OF
TFLTC, LLC AND
ITS MANAGER
TFLTC, LLC

TFLTC, LLC
CITIBANK, N.A.,
AS COLLATERAL
ASSIGNEE OF
TFLTC, LLC AND
ITS MANAGER
TFLTC, LLC

TFLTC, LLC
CITIBANK, N.A.,
AS COLLATERAL
ASSIGNEE OF
TFLTC, LLC AND
ITS MANAGER
TFLTC, LLC

TFLTC, LLC
CITIBANK, N.A.,
AS COLLATERAL
ASSIGNEE OF
TFLTC, LLC AND
ITS MANAGER
TFLTC, LLC

TFLTC, LLC
CITIBANK, N.A.,
AS COLLATERAL
ASSIGNEE OF
TFLTC, LLC AND
ITS MANAGER
TFLTC, LLC

TFLTC, LLC
CITIBANK, N.A.,
AS COLLATERAL
ASSIGNEE OF
TFLTC, LLC AND
ITS MANAGER
TFLTC, LLC

TFLTC, LLC
CITIBANK, N.A.,
AS COLLATERAL
ASSIGNEE OF

05014

05015

05016

05017

05018

05019

05020

08961

04281

07696

09403

09466

09662

09840

27/30/16/88050/000/6240

10-30-15-70506-200-1526

08-29-16-16809-008-8240

34-30-16-29646-000-0060

34-30-16-96156-002-0040

01-31-16-37026-001-0070

03-31-16-50994-011-0080

2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,
2015

Jun
17,

SALE

SALE

PULLED

SALE

SALE

SALE

SALE

$24,026.43

$2,577.29

$13,034.95

$6,466.73

$5,410.35

$10,208.55

$5,009.49

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



TFLTC, LLC AND 2015
ITS MANAGER
TFLTC, LLC

The Clerk does not expressly or impliedly warrant that the information or data accessed by the customer is accurate or correct. The Clerk shall not be liable for
any loss, cost, damage, or expense arising directly or indirectly in connection with this access. In no event shall the Clerk be liable for any special or
consequential damages or for any indirect damages resulting from the Customer's use or application of the information accessed as a result of using this
website.
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