



Home

Auctions will be held online at www.pinellas.realtaxdeed.com All sales will begin at 11am.

For further information, call (727) 464-3424.



Note: Selecting Sale Date Range and leaving the range t blank will search all records



				2015					
TFLTC, LLC CITIBANK, N.A., AS COLLATERAL ASSIGNEE OF TFLTC, LLC AND ITS MANAGER TFLTC, LLC	04953	09750	02/31/16/33930/001/0280	2015	SALE	\$5,350.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	
CMON, LLC	04954	06500	30-27-16-48735-000-0070	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$6,182.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	
MAGNOLIA TC 4 TDA LLC FLORIDA COMMUNITY BK NA CLTRLASSGNEE- MAGNOLIA TC 4 TDA LLC	04955	05114	29/30/15/70794/400/0206	Jun	SALE	\$10,370.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	
LB-AMNIA14 LLC C/O SB MUNI	04957	07387	25/31/15/78264/106/0010	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$240,097.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	CHRIS HEIDRICH (O)
CMON, LLC	04956	08255	05-30-16-72258-010-0070	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$3,839.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	
CMON, LLC	04958	06721	08-28-16-10135-001-2040	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$3,364.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	
CMON, LLC	04959	06740	08-28-16-48765-004-0270	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$6,061.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	
DABTLC4 LLC	04960	08840	25/30/16/56646/020/0110	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$3,794.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	
US BANK CUSTODIAN FOR TRC-SPE LLC	04961	09676	01/31/16/37098/002/0490	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$2,303.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	
TFLTC, LLC CITIBANK, N.A., AS COLLATERAL ASSIGNEE OF TFLTC, LLC AND ITS MANAGER TFLTC, LLC	04963	03929	05/30/15/01769/000/0701	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$5,120.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	
TFLTC, LLC CITIBANK, N.A., AS COLLATERAL				Jun					

ASSIGNEE OF TFLTC, LLC AND ITS MANAGER TFLTC, LLC	04962	07283	31-28-16-40073-019-0020	17, 2015	SALE	\$4,327.08	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04964	06771	09-28-16-23939-001-0030	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$4,299.72	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04965	08436	12-30-16-03618-002-1020	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$4,829.75	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04966	03942	05/30/15/01769/000/2001	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$2,982.57	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04967	08723	21-30-16-82764-003-0060	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$6,863.43	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04968	03980	05/30/15/36198/000/0120	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$3,416.38	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04969	06884	16-28-16-34803-000-4360	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$5,006.05	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04970	06928	17-28-16-78447-012-0890	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$4,400.51	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04971	04189	09/30/15/74620/000/0030	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$4,943.49	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04972	08791	24-30-16-25834-002-0203	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$3,847.73	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04973	04260	10/30/15/64314/012/0370	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$4,132.53	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04974	08824	25-30-16-43816-020-4752	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$3,474.27	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04975	04304	10/30/15/85201/000/3120	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$4,942.48	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC, LLC CITIBANK, N.A., AS COLLATERAL ASSIGNEE OF TFLTC, LLC AND ITS MANAGER TFLTC, LLC	04976	07650	06-29-16-88146-003-0120	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$2,540.44	\$0.00	\$0.00

CMON, LLC	04977	06929	17-28-16-78447-012-0910	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$4,433.47	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04978	04436	15/30/15/48410/000/2230	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$3,804.26	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04979	04458	15/30/15/69300/000/0570	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$42,013.79	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04980	06981	19-28-16-18642-000-0050	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$6,619.89	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04981	08900	26-30-16-03690-001-0110	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$6,034.67	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04982	04623	17/30/15/72685/022/1490	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$3,857.59	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04983	07167	25-28-16-81850-004-0140	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$3,597.56	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04984	07486	03-29-16-84996-007-0870	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$3,992.09	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04985	04624	17/30/15/72685/022/1500	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$3,841.41	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC, LLC CITIBANK, N.A., AS COLLATERAL ASSIGNEE OF TFLTC, LLC AND ITS MANAGER TFLTC, LLC	04986	07716	08/29/16/58217/015/0040	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$1,891.78	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04987	07685	08-29-16-11404-042-0040	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$4,607.22	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04988	04910	24/30/15/19404/014/0070	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$7,545.35	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04989	07794	16-29-16-91660-010-1200	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$3,285.66	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04990	09978	04/31/16/40068/011/0050	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$31,180.95	\$0.00	\$0.00

CMON, LLC	04991	07795	16-29-16-91660-012-1380	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$3,407.70	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04992	04921	24/30/15/31077/000/0240	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$6,262.27	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04993	08960	27-30-16-88050-000-4570	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$3,621.94	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04994	06473	30/27/16/20192/009/0902	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$3,570.33	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04995	07860	19-29-16-00000-140-1100	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$22,694.20	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04996	07861	19-29-16-08514-003-0050	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$46,137.70	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04997	07862	19-29-16-14902-000-0120	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$6,021.07	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04998	09132	30-30-16-26856-016-0170	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$36,901.26	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	04999	07978	29-29-16-24204-929-0040	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$4,127.82	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	05000	09165	30-30-16-93851-016-6805	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$3,222.13	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	05001	09182	31-30-16-10210-010-0030	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$6,403.25	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC, LLC CITIBANK, N.A., AS COLLATERAL ASSIGNEE OF TFLTC, LLC AND ITS MANAGER TFLTC, LLC	05002	03941	05-30-15-01769-000-1805	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$4,052.62	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	05003	09307	33-30-16-63603-000-0050	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$6,652.09	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	05004	09328	33-30-16-64857-007-0702	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$6,823.95	\$0.00	\$0.00
I	1	I	1	I	I		I	

CMON, LLC	05005	09336	33/30/16/64857/011/1106	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$31,308.52	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	05007	09606	36-30-16-56916-000-0240	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$8,396.54	\$0.00	\$0.00
CMON, LLC	05008	10125	06-31-16-50300-009-0050	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$4,315.56	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC, LLC CITIBANK, N.A., AS COLLATERAL ASSIGNEE OF TFLTC, LLC AND ITS MANAGER TFLTC, LLC	05006	04214	10-30-15-06305-000-0640	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$3,031.12	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC, LLC CITIBANK, N.A., AS COLLATERAL ASSIGNEE OF TFLTC, LLC AND ITS MANAGER TFLTC, LLC	05009	05412	01-31-15-19754-000-4360	Jun 17, 2015	REDEEMED	\$2,763.88	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC, LLC CITIBANK, N.A., AS COLLATERAL ASSIGNEE OF TFLTC, LLC AND ITS MANAGER TFLTC, LLC	05010	07329	31-28-16-64065-037-0530	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$6,331.43	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC, LLC CITIBANK, N.A., AS COLLATERAL ASSIGNEE OF TFLTC, LLC AND ITS MANAGER TFLTC, LLC	05011	09703	01/31/16/60444/004/0100	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$6,379.31	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC, LLC CITIBANK, N.A., AS COLLATERAL ASSIGNEE OF TFLTC, LLC AND ITS MANAGER TFLTC, LLC	05012	07726	08/29/16/58217/073/0020	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$3,052.16	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC, LLC CITIBANK, N.A., AS COLLATERAL ASSIGNEE OF	05013	07728	08/29/16/58217/086/0030	Jun 17,	SALE	\$2,557.47	\$0.00	\$0.00

TFLTC, LLC AND ITS MANAGER TFLTC, LLC				2015				
TFLTC, LLC CITIBANK, N.A., AS COLLATERAL ASSIGNEE OF TFLTC, LLC AND ITS MANAGER TFLTC, LLC	05014	08961	27/30/16/88050/000/6240	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$24,026.43	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC, LLC CITIBANK, N.A., AS COLLATERAL ASSIGNEE OF TFLTC, LLC AND ITS MANAGER TFLTC, LLC	05015	04281	10-30-15-70506-200-1526	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$2,577.29	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC, LLC CITIBANK, N.A., AS COLLATERAL ASSIGNEE OF TFLTC, LLC AND ITS MANAGER TFLTC, LLC	05016	07696	08-29-16-16809-008-8240	Jun 17, 2015	PULLED	\$13,034.95	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC, LLC CITIBANK, N.A., AS COLLATERAL ASSIGNEE OF TFLTC, LLC AND ITS MANAGER TFLTC, LLC	05017	09403	34-30-16-29646-000-0060	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$6,466.73	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC, LLC CITIBANK, N.A., AS COLLATERAL ASSIGNEE OF TFLTC, LLC AND ITS MANAGER TFLTC, LLC	05018	09466	34-30-16-96156-002-0040	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$5,410.35	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC, LLC CITIBANK, N.A., AS COLLATERAL ASSIGNEE OF TFLTC, LLC AND ITS MANAGER TFLTC, LLC	05019	09662	01-31-16-37026-001-0070	Jun 17, 2015	SALE	\$10,208.55	\$0.00	\$0.00
TFLTC, LLC CITIBANK, N.A., AS COLLATERAL ASSIGNEE OF	05020	09840	03-31-16-50994-011-0080	Jun 17,	SALE	\$5,009.49	\$0.00	\$0.00

TFLTC, LLC AND ITS MANAGER TFLTC, LLC	2015	
1		

The Clerk does not expressly or impliedly warrant that the information or data accessed by the customer is accurate or correct. The Clerk shall not be liable for any loss, cost, damage, or expense arising directly or indirectly in connection with this access. In no event shall the Clerk be liable for any special or consequential damages or for any indirect damages resulting from the Customer's use or application of the information accessed as a result of using this website.

Copyright © 2004-2005 Aptitude Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.